
HDA system
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tfix

df

  HDA-P max. tfix df

HDA-PF M20 × 250/50 50 mm 22 mm

HDA-PF M20 × 250/100 100 mm 22 mm

2,877 mm

1

  HDA-P   TE-Y (SDS max)

HDA-PF M20 × 250/50 TE-Y-HDA-B 37 × 250

HDA-PF M20 × 250/100 TE-Y-HDA-B 37 × 250

1.1

2

3

4

  HDA-P  TE-Y (SDS max)

HDA-PF M20 TE 80

4.1

hs

SW

5

6

7

8

     tsetting

TE 80 30 ... 60 sec  
(max. 120 sec)

HDA-PF M20: hs 2 ... 8 mm (1/16 ” ... 5/16 ”)

  HDA-P  TE-Y (SDS max)

HDA-PF M20 TE-Y-HDA-ST37-M20

4.2

  HDA-P SW    Tinst

HDA-PF M20 30 300 Nm         
(221 ft-lb)

P
rin

t D
at

e:
 2

0.
03

.2
01

5 
13

:5
0:

51
 | 

P
rin

te
d 

by
: B

en
ja

m
in

 M
at

t |
 D

oc
um

en
t-

N
r:

 O
T

R
 / 

51
07

35
3 

/ 0
00

 / 
00

 | 
E

C
M

: 0
00

00
05

62
30

4 
| C

om
m

en
t: 

Printed: 30.03.2015 | Doc-Nr: PUB / 5222840 / 000 / 00


